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Specifications

Media Converter

Product FeaturesGNT-AG922SAB
　■ Tranasmission distance: 20KM

　■ Transmission Rate: 100Mbps

　■ Power Input: AC 90V~264V

　■ SC to SC

　■ Internal Power supply

　■ Single mode single core

　

※Specifications subject to change without notice.

IEEE802.3u

RJ45 10/100Mbps auto-Adaption

Transmission Distance:100m

Single Mode SC

Optical Fiber Type:Single Mode 9/125μm

1310T/1550R (A)  /  1550T/1310R (B)

Transmission Rate:100Mbps

Transmission Distance:≤20KM

Protocol Standard

Network Interface

Fiber Interface

Model GNT-AG922SAB

Forwarding Mode:Store  Forward

Transfer Mode:Full Duplex/Full Duplex Automatic Connection

Network Latency:≤150μs

Power Type: Internal Power

Power Input: AC 90V~264V 50/60Hz 

Performance
 & 
Specification

Power

85.8*50.6*28.1mm, Weight: 0.5KGPhysical Specifications

Operating Temperature: -40°C~75°C

Storage Temperature: -40°C~55°C

Operating Humidity: 10%~90% Non-condensing

Storage Humidity: 5%~90% Non-condensing

Working
Environment

Certification

CE

FCC

RoHS 2.0

Whole Device: 1 year

User Manual

Warranty

Package Content

28.1

50.6

TRX
LAN

PWR


